 8.00in
203.2mm
 5.50in
139.7mm
 8.18in
207.65mm
 3.00in
76.2mm
4X .150in
3.8mm
THRU
 3.69in
93.68mm
 7.32in
185.93mm
 .33in
8.41mm
 5.35in
135.89mm
 .675in
17.15mm
 .175in
4.45mm
4X  .098in 2.49mm  THRU ALL
 .180in 4.57mm  X 100°
SV-HDX800
with Avionics Tray
HDX800 BEZEL PERIMETER
PANEL CUT-OUT LINE
SkyView HDX
SV-HDX800
with Avionics Tray
Panel Cut-Out
Panel cut-out Detail
SCALE 1:2
(DO NOT SCALE DRAWING)
NOTE: Finishes may
reduce effective size of
panel cut-out. Make sure
cut-out includes required
margins for paint or other
finishes applied to panel.
19825 141st Pl NE
Woodinville, WA 98072
425-402-0433
2/
28
/2
02
4
RE
V
 B